

OFFENSE(S)

Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 10/10/2022

Incident #: 22BEX-9784-OF

Call #: 22-9784

Date/Time Reported: 10/06/2022 2121 Report Date/Time: 10/07/2022 1450 Occurred On: 10/06/2022 2100

Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Ronald Moss Assisting Officer: Patrol Officer Joshua Davis Approving Officer: Patrol Officer Lindsay Eyears

Signature: _____

Signature: _____

| | LOCATION TYPE: GROCERY/SUPERMARKET GIANT EAGLE 2250 E MAIN ST BEXLEY OH 43209 | | | | Zone: | South | | | | | | |
|---|--|--|---------------------------|--------------------------|-------|-------|-----|--------|-------|---|--------|---|
| 1 | THEFT 2913.02 | | L 10/06/2022 300.00 | 645.05A 2 2100 | | N | 1 | Misdem | eanor | 1 | | |
| 2 | THEFT 2913.02 | | L 10/06/2022 300.00 | 645.05A 2 2100 | | N | 1 | Misdem | eanor | 1 | | |
| # | VICTIM(S) | | | | | SEX R | ACE | AGE | SSN | | PHONE | |
| 1 | ************************************** | | | | | | | | | | ****** | • |
| | VICTIM CONNECT | | | | | | | | | | | |
| # | PERSON(S) | | | PERSON T | YPE | SEX R | ACE | AGE | SSN | | PHONE | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |

REPORTING PARTY F *

ATTEMPTED TYPE

DEGREE

39 ******** ********

ADDITIONAL ASSISTING OFFICERS

DOB: *******

Patrol Officer Rodney Johnson

Bexley Police Department NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER RONALD M MOSS

Ref: 22BEX-9784-OF

On Thursday, October 6, 2022 at 2100 hours, suspects did, with purpose to deprive Giant Eagle located at 2250 E. Main Street of property valued at \$239.33 without the consent of Giant Eagle, in violation of Section 2913.02 A-1 a misdemeanor of the 1st degree.

been redacted **

** Portions of this report have

Page: 1